Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagame

ACQUIRENTE UNICO SPA Totale

ALBERGO AL CACCIATORE Totale

FAMILY HOTEL LA PERLA DI TAVERNARO G. & C. SNC Totale
ALBERGO STALON DI TAUFER SERGIO & C. SNC Totale
ALBERTI GIANVITTORE Totale

DUFF & PHELPS ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale

BECOR LEGNO S.R.L. Totale

BETTEGA ENNIO S.R.L. Totale

BRUGNOLO LUCIANO STAZIONE AGIP Totale
CASEIFICIO SOCIALE DI PRIMIERO Totale

DA GARRY TAPPEZZERIA E ARREDAMENTO BETTEGA GUERINO Total¢
DARIGO DANILO Totale

DARIO SPORT DI BETTEGA ROBERTO & C. SAS Totale
DE MAS ANNIBALE & C. S.A.S. DI DE MAS E. Totale
DEBERTOLIS PIERGIORGIO & C.SNC Totale
EDILTOMAS SRL Totale

ENI ADFIN S.P.A. Totale

F.LLI BRUNET DI BRUNET EUGENIO & C. SNC Totale
F.LLI ROMAGNA AUTORIPARAZIONI S.N.C. Totale
FAMIGLIA COOPERATIVA PRIMIERO SCARL Totale
FER-COM SRL Totale

GBR ROSSETTO Totale

GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale
GRUPPO SPORTIVO PAVIONE Totale

GUBERT E BRUNET S.R.L. Totale

EREDI GUBERT MICHELE DI GUBERT LUIGI & C. SNC Totale
HYDROPOMPE SNC Totale

IAGHER PAOLO Totale

IL SOLE 24 ORE S.P.A. Totale

IMPEL SYSTEMS S.R.L. Totale

INFOCAMERE - SEDE AMM.VA ED OPERATIVA Totale
ITIS SRL Totale

L'UFFICIO STILE SRL Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

MONEGO SRL Totale

NUOVA ELIOTECNICA DI TATTO CRISTIAN SAS Totale
OEC SRL Totale

0,00
125,00
2.839,42
2.827,89
229,20
955,08
22,14
369,40
4.336,66
968,01
913,91
800,00
220,00
178,00
97,71
69,67
35.604,80
5.752,80
880,00
757,56
324,83
10.026,56
15.136,88
1.489,78
1.390,98
3.050,00
300,00
405,00
350,00
10.490,20
779,23
64.591,46
0,00
140,00
3.702,34
1.809,50
1.169,72
51,25
1.712,50
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OIM SRL Totale

OLEOMEC SRL Totale

RE.GI.L. SRL Totale

RITTMEYER ITALIANA SRL Totale

SEA MARCONI TECHNOLOGIES DI TUMIATTI SAS Totale
SELECTRA SPA Totale

SIEMENS SPA Totale

SIMION ANGELO & C. S.N.C. Totale

SIMONI AURELIO Totale

TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

THYTRONIC S.P.A. Totale

DOLOMITI ENERGIA SPA Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

VISA SPA Totale

VODAFONE ITALIA SPA Totale

WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA SRL Totale

WURTH SRL Totale

ANTINCENDI GABRIELLI GIUSEPPE Totale

ZUGLIANI S.R.L. Totale

AZIENDA AMBIENTE SRL Totale

AUTORIPARATORI ARTIGIANI DEL PRIMIERO E VANOI Totale
IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale

POSTE ITALIANE S.P.A. Totale

MARCHIOL SPA Totale

BM TECNOLOGIE INDUSTRIALI SNC Totale

SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

ASSOCIAZIONE PESCATORI DILETTANTI ALTO CISMON Totale
FARMACIA ALLA MADONNA DI TROTTER G. E D. SNC Totale
ALBERGO SASS MAOR DI SCALET ORSOLINA & C. SAS Totale
LUCIAN DAVID Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

ACSM TELERISCALDAMENTO S.P.A. Totale

HABITAT UFFICIO S.R.L. Totale

VERDE PRIMIERO DI TAVERNARO ANGELO Totale

JLB BOOKS S.A.S. Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale

CEAM S.R.L. Totale

ENGINEERING S.P.A. Totale

SCALET PIETRO & C. SAS Totale

822,00
912,95
505,90
3.000,00
1.024,00
4.122,24
12.262,00
1.954,89
230,49
10.526,68
280,00
117.708,37
10.215,00
332,00
4.061,25
1.735,88
99,13
27,65
78.725,12
5.318,07
56,66
1.611,17
163,93
7.059,02
3.705,00
2.305,03
1.220,00
1.141,66
13.650,95
259,33
744,52
-4.391,37
371,00
13.686,18
22,00
10.728,56
1.489,60
19.694,72
20.204,37
3.488,95
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FORMAZIONE S.P.A. Totale

TECH-MASTERS ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

F.LLI ZENI S.N.C. Totale

CHALET PIERENI DI ZAGONEL R. & C. SAS Totale
CREPAZ FLORIO & C. S.N.C. Totale

GESTORE DEI MERCATI ENERGETICI SPA Totale
DISTRELEC ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

PRIMIERO ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

ABB POWER GRIDS ITALY S.p.A Totale
ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

RS COMPONENTS SPA Totale

C.l.S. SUD S.R.L. Totale

INFOCERT S.P.A. Totale

ING. PUNZENBERGER COPA-DATA SRL Totale
ALEMAX S.R.L. Unipersonale Totale

GAUDENZI MASSIMO Totale

F.LLI JAGHER-LANTERNA VERDE Totale
OFFICINA MECCANICA PIAZZI RENZO Totale
LUCIAN CLAUDIO Totale

CERTIQUALITY SRL ISTITUTO DI RICERCA DELLA QUALITA' Totale
GIFAS ITALIA SRL Totale

ZATTA SRL Totale

UNIEURO S.P.A. Totale

SAPI S.R.L. Totale

LABORATORIO TENTINO SRL Totale

LEVER SRL Totale

KLUBER LUBRICATION ITALIA SAS DI G. COLORI Totale
BELDER INTERACTIVE SAS DI DANIELE GUBERT & C. Totale
ZANETEL MAURO Totale

WIT ITALIA SRL Totale

TUV ITALIA SRL Totale

VETTORI ANGELA-BAR LOZE Totale
GIACOMUZZI GUSTAVO Totale

TEAM VIEWER (DE) Totale

Alpin srl Totale

ES M OBILITY S.R.L. Totale

COSNER GIUSEPPE Totale

AEIT -FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ELETTROTECNICA, ELETTRONICA, T

10.870,00
260,10
4.840,74
987,27
116,00
97,46
118,97
484.442,82
148.200,37
2.380,00
2.193,33
6.554,80
392,40
1.620,00
149,00
25.719,00
1.997,30
262,29
2.883,65
214,66
325,00
1.600,00
945,60
289,00
932,51
0,00
22.050,00
1.400,00
794,16
8.000,00
1.005,00
625,68
130,00
12,50
11.419,20
118,80
2.775,56
9.387,30
6.009,17
900,00
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I.C. S.R.L. Totale

COVESA COATING SAS Totale

TELEPASS S.P.A. Totale

Lottware Solutions di Claudio Lott Totale
AUTOSTRADE PER L'ITALIA SPA Totale

A + A MONFERRATO S.P.A. Totale

MICHELI LINO Totale

UNIONE SPORTIVA PRIMIERO ASD Totale
RISTORANTE AL BUS DI FRISINGHELLI IVAN Totale
STUDIO GADLER SRL Totale

DAL PONT LUCIANO SRL Totale

PITECO S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO Totale

IL CAMINETTO DI DELL'ANTONIA LUCIA & C. SNC Totale
HOTEL RISTORANTE BAR SALGETTI Totale

"G. OSTI" SISTEMI SRL Totale

UNIONE SPORTIVA VANOI ASD Totale
ASSOCIAZIONE SCUOLA MUSICALE DI PRIMIERO Totale
MARCOM SRL Totale

NIM WAVE S.R.L. Totale

IPI INGEGNERIA PER L'INDUSTRIA SRL Totale
ECOSTUDIO AMBIENTE SRL Totale

MAGGIOLI SPA Totale

RIFUGIO CAPANNA PASSO VALLES SAS Totale
IAGHER MARIO & C. SAS Totale

ZANONA DANIEL Totale

BANCHER ORIETTA Totale

BETACAD S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale

C.F.P.M.E. BELLUNO CENTRO FORMAZIONE PROF. Totale
AZOLVER ITALIA SRL Totale

EDENRED ITALIA SRL Totale

Trenitalia s.p.a. Totale

ASSOCIAZIONE ECOMUSEO DEL VANOI Totale
DEMAG CRANES & COMPONENTS S.R.L. Totale
AGICI FINANZA D'IMPRESA S.R.L. Totale
FONDAZIONE LUIGI NEGRELLI Totale

GRUPPO DBS - SMAA S.R.L. Totale

AMAZON EU S.A.R.L. SUCCURSALE ITALIANA Totale
BRHEMA PAINT SRL Totale

AZIENDA RETI ELETTRICHE SRL Totale
SCHLUDERBACHER SRL Totale

6.656,00
31.582,53
44,75
1.674,87
5,24
765,51
82,69
3.050,00
57,71
450,00
93,02
6.119,78
4.225,94
1.430,78
150,00
610,00
1.000,00
1.239,00
1.290,90
571,78
1.080,00
1.445,00
228,37
169.297,92
1.404,60
61,48
6.990,00
160,00
208,00
1.110,60
0,00
1.220,00
190,80
1.836,00
24,40
4.688,00
2.511,34
2.092,15
299.716,14
3.387,69
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TYRE RETAIL S.R.L. Totale

DEL VASTO GIUSEPPE AUTOFFICINA Totale
ELETTROMECCANICA VIOTTO SRL Totale

NICOLETTO PIERO Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

GICOM SRL Totale

COMUNE DI PRIMIERO SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA Totale
LOSS CLAUDIO AZIENDA AGRICOLA Totale

BAR TRATTORIA AL SOLE DI TONET MARIA Totale

FIPA SRL Totale

COMITATO INIZIATIVE TURISTICHE CULTURALI MEZZANO Totale

OPEN SKY SPA Totale

ALBERGO AL PIN DI TAUFER MORENO Totale

SEA CONSULENZE E SERVIZI SRL Totale

STUDIO LEGALE ASSOCIATO DI LORENZO - TENCA Totale
ABITAT SISTEMI INFORMATIVI TERRITORIALI SRL Totale
SG ELETTRICA SRL Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

SIMEVIGNUDA SPA Totale

MICHELI ATTILIO Totale

TERRAZZA LAGORAI DI GRAMPA SNC Totale

EUROTEL SRL Totale

ZECCHINI FRANCO STUDIO ELETTROTECNICO Totale
TAUFER IRENE Totale

DRUMOIL SRL Totale

SALVADORI ORLANDO Totale

TEAMSYSTEM S.P.A. Totale

SAIDEA SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
MUNEROL PAOLA Totale

CENTRALTUBI S.P.A. Totale

AMONN PROFI COLOR SRL Totale

FIB SRL Totale

BECHTLE DIRECT SRL Totale

DETAS SPA Totale

SCE SRL Totale

TECNODATA TRENTINA SRL Totale

CORA SRL Totale

CORONA PIERO Totale

DEBERTOLIS FILIPPO IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI SAS Totale

3.205,11
309,29
10.800,00
6.687,50
1.686,00
2.310,93
779,59
550,00
300,00
683,00
1.830,00
114,48
317,31
14.174,64
2.727,92
24.390,00
455,00
1.532,95
834,00
1.285,00
841,37
2.376,00
256,20
7.280,00
834,53
7.570,30
6.124,11
41.074,45
37.750,62
4.440,80
3.729,38
144,88
7.583,78
801,00
192,50
103,00
1.176,00
1.386,52
2.626,05
905,00
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DI DANIELI GIANNA Totale

TOMASINI GIORGIO Totale

ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale

TRENTINO DIGITALE SPA Totale
AMBIENTI S.R.L. Totale

GRUPPO ITALIA ENERGIA SRL Totale

MIP POLITECNICO DI MILANO Totale
PARABREZZA TRENTO SRL Totale
ZUGLIANI MATTIA Totale

TRUCK CENTER SRL Totale

STARTUP INFORMATICA SRL Totale
TRENTINO SICUREZZA SRL Totale

EWICO SRL Totale

UTILITALIA SERVIZI S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO Totale
OPEN IT SRL Totale

DELTA PERFORAZIONI ROCCE SAS Totale
WALCO S.P.A. Totale

VITO MARIA MANFREDI LATILLA Totale
GRUPPO ARGENTA SPA A SOCIO UNICO Totale
PAVAN SRL Totale

BAUEXPERT SPA Totale

ASSOCIAZIONE CORO VANOI Totale
NEOGY SRL Totale

SUL LAGO SRL Totale

AMAZON EU S.A.R.L. Totale

MAXGOMME DI MICLET MASSIMO Totale
NH ITALIA SPA Totale

ABB S.P.A. Totale

DELL S.P.A. Totale

ORION SRL Totale

GIUFFRE' FRANCIS LEFEBVRE SPA Totale
FACCINI STEFANO Totale

FERRUZZI SERVIZI SRL Totale

PLIMSOLL PUBLISHING LIMITED Totale
VARGAM SRL Totale

LARCHER GERD & CO KG Totale

CDVI ITALIA SRL Totale

SCERRA VINCENZA Totale

CONFIDI TRENTINO IMPRESE - SOC. COOP Totale

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA GIOCASPORT Totale

14.591,20
768,60
404,00
3.861,33

480,00
1.000,00
1.200,00

473,77
1.091,73
4.344,66
5.089,00
1.260,00

16.400,00

600,00

0,00
4.236,66
26.642,45
2.500,00
1.011,67
596,00
0,00
610,00

73.800,00

426,92

90,18
409,84
120,06
3.538,00
635,00
0,00
190,00
536,78
1.397,50
499,00
666,90
83,20
790,00
324,30
500,00
100,00
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AUTOPOLAR SPA Totale

SAS ROSETTA DI LONGO ANNA & C. Totale
CASTELLAZ CHANTAL Totale

LEAN EVOLUTION SRL Totale

IMEC RISANAMENTI S.R.L. Totale

COMITATO "MERLO CODERLO ENTERPRISE" Totale
QSA SRL Totale

PARCHEGGI ITALIA SPA Totale

Pellegrini Adriano Totale

Totale complessivo

37.282,60
1.047,27
1.625,50
9.600,00

16.291,41
1.500,00
2.780,00

1,80

50.752,00

2.351.123,55
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